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239.01 - 240 1 0.01% 1 0.01% 10184  100.00% 189.01- 190 82 0.81% 1794 17.62% 8472 83.19%
238.01-239 1 0.01% 2 0.02% 10183 99.99% 188.01-189 86 0.84% 1880 18.46% 8390 82.38%
237.01-238 0 0.00% 2 0.02% 10182 99.98% 187.01-188 63 0.62% 1943 19.08% 8304 81.54%
236.01 - 237 0 0.00% 2 0.02% 10182 99.98% 186.01-187 75 0.74% 2018 19.82% 8241 80.92%
235.01 - 236 3 0.03% 5 0.05% 10182 99.98% 185.01- 186 60 0.59% 2078 20.40% 8166 80.18%
234.01-235 3 0.03% 8 0.08% 10179 99.95% 184.01-185 77 0.76% 2155 21.16% 8106 79.60%
233.01-234 0 0.00% 8 0.08% 10176 99.92% 183.01- 184 86 0.84% 2241 22.01% 8029 78.84%
232.01-233 1 0.01% 9 0.09% 10176 99.92% 182.01-183 76 0.75% 2317 22.75% 7943 77.99%
231.01-232 3 0.03% 12 0.12% 10175 99.91% 181.01-182 87 0.85% 2404 23.61% 7867 77.25%
230.01 - 231 8 0.08% 20 0.20% 10172 99.88%  180.01 - 181 63 0.62% 2467 24.22% 7780 76.39%
229.01-230 3 0.03% 23 0.23% 10164 99.80% 179.01- 180 86 0.84% 2553 25.07% 7717 75.78%
228.01-229 6 0.06% 29 0.28% 10161 99.77% 178.01-179 76 0.75% 2629 25.82% 7631 74.93%
227.01-228 7 0.07% 36 0.35% 10155 99.72% 177.01-178 82 0.81% 2711 26.62% 7555 74.18%
226.01 - 227 6 0.06% 42 0.41% 10148 99.65% 176.01-177 65 0.64% 2776 27.26% 7473 73.38%
225.01 - 226 8 0.08% 50 0.49% 10142 99.59% 175.01-176 81 0.80% 2857 28.05% 7408 72.74%
224.01-225 14 0.14% 64 0.63% 10134 99.51% 174.01-175 74 0.73% 2931 28.78% 7327 71.95%
223.01-224 13 0.13% 77 0.76% 10120 99.37% 173.01-174 68 0.67% 2999 29.45% 7253 71.22%
222.01-223 7 0.07% 84 0.82% 10107 99.24% 172.01-173 74 0.73% 3073 30.17% 7185 70.55%
221.01-222 18 0.18% 102 1.00% 10100 99.18% 171.01-172 78 0.77% 3151 30.94% 7111 69.83%
220.01 - 221 15 0.15% 17 1.15% 10082 99.00% 170.01-171 72 0.71% 3223 31.65% 7033 69.06%
219.01-220 29 0.28% 146 1.43% 10067 98.85% 169.01-170 79 0.78% 3302 32.42% 6961 68.35%
218.01-219 30 0.29% 176 1.73% 10038 98.57% 168.01- 169 84 0.82% 3386 33.25% 6882 67.58%
217.01-218 32 0.31% 208 2.04% 10008 98.27% 167.01- 168 82 0.81% 3468 34.05% 6798 66.75%
216.01 - 217 27 0.27% 235 231% 9976 97.96% 166.01- 167 104 1.02% 3572 35.07% 6716 65.95%
215.01-216 34 0.33% 269 2.64% 9949 97.69% 165.01- 166 67 0.66% 3639 35.73% 6612 64.93%
214.01-215 32 0.31% 301 296% 9915 97.36% 164.01-165 80 0.79% 3719 36.52% 6545 64.27%
213.01-214 35 0.34% 336 3.30% 9883 97.04% 163.01- 164 85 0.83% 3804 37.35% 6465 63.48%
212.01-213 48 0.47% 384 3.77% 9848 96.70% 162.01- 163 75 0.74% 3879 38.09% 6380 62.65%
211.01-212 45 0.44% 429 4.21% 9800 96.23% 161.01-162 73 0.72% 3952 38.81% 6305 61.91%
210.01-211 36 0.35% 465 4.57% 9755 95.79% 160.01 - 161 72 0.71% 4024 39.51% 6232 61.19%
209.01-210 52 0.51% 517 5.08% 9719 95.43% 159.01 - 160 77 0.76% 4101 40.27% 6160 60.49%
208.01-209 53 0.52% 570 5.60% 9667 94.92% 158.01 - 159 78 0.77% 4179 41.03% 6083 59.73%
207.01 - 208 43 0.42% 613 6.02% 9614 94.40% 157.01-158 83 0.82% 4262 41.85% 6005 58.97%
206.01 - 207 72 0.71% 685 6.73% 9571 93.98% 156.01-157 65 0.64% 4327 42.49% 5922 58.15%
205.01 - 206 66 0.65% 751 7.37% 9499 93.27% 155.01 - 156 65 0.64% 4392 43.13% 5857 57.51%
204.01 - 205 57 0.56% 808 7.93% 9433 92.63% 154.01-155 102 1.00% 4494 44.13% 5792 56.87 %
203.01 - 204 62 0.61% 870 8.54% 9376 92.07% 153.01- 154 77 0.76% 4571 44.88% 5690 55.87%
202.01 - 203 55 0.54% 925 9.08% 9314 91.46% 152.01-153 68 0.67% 4639 45.55% 5613 55.12%
201.01-202 62 0.61% 987 9.69% 9259 90.92% 151.01-152 86 0.84% 4725 46.40% 5545 54.45%

200.01 - 201 75 0.74% 1062 10.43% 9197 90.31% 150.01 - 151 78 0.77% 4803 47.16% 5459 53.60%
199.01 - 200 62 0.61% 1124 11.04% 9122 89.57% 149.01-150 76 0.75% 4879 47.91% 5381 52.84%
198.01 - 199 58 0.57% 1182 11.61% 9060 88.96% 148.01-149 73 0.72% 4952 48.63% 5305 52.09%
197.01 - 198 64 0.63% 1246 12.23% 9002 88.39% 147.01- 148 81 0.80% 5033 49.42% 5232 51.37%
196.01 - 197 59 0.58% 1305 12.81% 8938 87.77% 146.01-147 72 0.71% 5105 50.13% 5151 50.58 %
195.01 - 196 72 0.71% 1377 13.52% 8879 87.19% 145.01- 146 77 0.76% 5182 50.88% 5079 49.87%
194.01- 195 77 0.76% 1454 14.28% 8807 86.48% 144.01-145 70 0.69% 5252 51.57% 5002 49.12%
193.01 - 194 70 0.69% 1524 14.96% 8730 85.72% 143.01- 144 91 0.89% 5343 52.46% 4932 48.43%
192.01-193 63 0.62% 1587 15.58% 8660 85.04% 142.01-143 64 0.63% 5407 53.09% 4841 47.54%
191.01- 192 54 0.53% 1641 16.11% 8597 84.42% 141.01-142 67 0.66% 5474 53.75% 4777 46.91%
190.01 - 191 71 0.70% 1712 16.81% 8543 83.89%  140.01 - 141 71 0.70% 5545 54.45% 4710 46.25%
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139.01 - 140
138.01- 139
137.01-138
136.01 - 137
135.01- 136
134.01-135
133.01-134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01- 131
129.01-130
128.01-129
127.01-128
126.01- 127
125.01-126
124.01-125
123.01-124
122.01-123
121.01-122
120.01 - 121
119.01 - 120
118.01 - 119
117.01 - 118
116.01 - 117
115.01 - 116
114.01 - 115
113.01 - 114
112.01 - 113
111.01- 112
110.01 - 111
109.01 - 110
108.01 - 109
107.01- 108
106.01 - 107
105.01 - 106
104.01 - 105
103.01 - 104
102.01 - 103
101.01 - 102
100.01 - 101
99.01 - 100
98.01-99

97.01-98

96.01 - 97

95.01-96

94.01-95

93.01-94

92.01-93

91.01-92

90.01-91
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65 0.64%
61 0.60%
72 0.71%
73 0.72%
67 0.66%
71 0.70%
68 0.67%
65 0.64%
66 0.65%
51 0.50%
65 0.64%
61 0.60%
53 0.52%
62 0.61%
46 0.45%
60 0.59%
58 0.57%
58 0.57%
74 0.73%
61 0.60%
56 0.55%
61 0.60%
55 0.54%
65 0.64%
59 0.58%
79 0.78%
68 0.67%
44 0.43%
46 0.45%
57 0.56%
60 0.59%
71 0.70%
57 0.56%
56 0.55%
70 0.69%
63 0.62%
56 0.55%
64 0.63%
67 0.66%
74 0.73%
58 0.57%
74 0.73%
56 0.55%
63 0.62%
75 0.74%
53 0.52%
48 0.47%
67 0.66%
63 0.62%
59 0.58%
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5610 55.09%
5671 55.69%
5743 56.39%
5816 57. 1%
5883 57.77%
5954 58.46%
6022 59.13%
6087 59.77%
6153 60.42%
6204 60.92%
6269 61.56%
6330 62.16%
6383 62.68%
6445 63.29%
6491 63.74%
6551 64.33%
6609 64.90%
6667 65.47%
6741 66.19%
6802 66.79%
6858 67.34%
6919 67.94%
6974 68.48%
7039 69.12%
7098 69.70%
777 70.47%
7245 71.14%
7289 71.57%
7335 72.02%
7392 72.58%
7452 73.17%
7523 73.87%
7580 74.43%
7636 74.98%
7706 75.67%
7769 76.29%
7825 76.84%
7889 77.46%
7956 78.12%
8030 78.85%
8088 79.42%
8162 80.15%
8218 80.70%
8281 81.31%
8356 82.05%
8409 82.57%
8457 83.04%
8524 83.70%
8587 84.32%
8646 84.90%
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4639 45.55%
4574 44.91%
4513 44.31%
4441 43.61%
4368 42.89%
4301 42.23%
4230 41.54%
4162 40.87%
4097 40.23%
4031 39.58%
3980 39.08%
3915 38.44%
3854 37.84%
3801 37.32%
3739 36.71%
3693 36.26%
3633 35.67%
3575 35.10%
3517 34.53%
3443 33.81%
3382 33.21%
3326 32.66%
3265 32.06%
3210 31.52%
3145 30.88%
3086 30.30%
3007 29.53%
2939 28.86%
2895 28.43%
2849 27.98%
2792 27.42%
2732 26.83%
2661 26.13%
2604 25.57%
2548 25.02%
2478 24.33%
2415 23.71%
2359 23.16%
2295 22.54%
2228 21.88%
2154 21.15%
2096 20.58%
2022 19.85%
1966 19.30%
1903 18.69%
1828 17.95%
1775 17.43%
1727 16.96%
1660 16.30%
1597 15.68%
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89.01-90
88.01-89
87.01-88
86.01- 87
85.01- 86
84.01- 85
83.01- 84
82.01-83
81.01-82
80.01 - 81
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01- 70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01 - 67
65.01 - 66
64.01-65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01- 62
60.01 - 61
59.01 - 60
58.01 - 59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01-55
53.01- 54
52.01- 53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01 - 50
48.01 - 49
47.01-48
46.01 - 47
45.01 - 46
44.01-45
43.01- 44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01 - 41

YN SN =Pa
58 0.57%
52 0.51%
54 0.53%
62 0.61%
56 0.55%
44 0.43%
63 0.62%
63 0.62%
67 0.66%
49 0.48%
60 0.59%
51 0.50%
39 0.38%
38 0.37%
28 0.27%
42 0.41%
31 0.30%
32 0.31%
39 0.38%
36 0.35%
34 0.33%
32 0.31%
30 0.29%
25 0.25%
31 0.30%
25 0.25%
28 0.27%
23 0.23%
24 0.24%
14 0.14%
15 0.15%
16 0.16%
12 0.12%
18 0.18%
29 0.28%
17 0.17%
19 0.19%

8 0.08%
9 0.09%
13 0.13%
5 0.05%
13 0.13%
1 0.11%
8 0.08%
5 0.05%
9 0.09%
6 0.06%
8 0.08%
8 0.08%
4 0.04%
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8704 85.47%
8756 85.98%
8810 86.51%
8872 87.12%
8928 87.67%
8972 88.10%
9035 88.72%
9098 89.34%
9165 89.99%
9214 90.48%
9274 91.06%
9325 91.57%
9364 91.95%
9402 92.32%
9430 92.60%
9472 93.01%
9503 93.31%
9535 93.63%
9574 94.01%
9610 94.36%
9644 94.70%
9676 95.01%
9706 95.31%
9731 95.55%
9762 95.86%
9787 96.10%
9815 96.38%
9838 96.60%
9862 96.84%
9876 96.98%
9891 97.12%
9907 97.28%
9919 97.40%
9937 97.57%
9966 97.86%
9983 98.03%
10002 98.21%
10010 98.29%
10019 98.38%
10032 98.51%
10037 98.56%
10050 98.68%
10061 98.79%
10069 98.87%
10074 98.92%
10083 99.01%
10089 99.07%
10097 99.15%
10105 99.22%
10109 99.26%
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1538 15.10%
1480 14.53%
1428 14.02%
1374 13.49%
1312 12.88%
1256 12.33%
1212 11.90%
1149 11.28%
1086 10.66%
1019 10.01%
970 9.52%
910 8.94%
859 8.43%
820 8.05%
782 7.68%
754 7.40%
712 6.99%
681 6.69%
649 6.37%
610 5.99%
574 5.64%
540 5.30%
508 4.99%
478 4.69%
453 4.45%
422 4.14%
397 3.90%
369 3.62%
346 3.40%
322 3.16%
308 3.02%
293 2.88%
277 2.72%
265 2.60%
247 2.43%
218 2.14%
201 1.97%

182 1.79%
174 1.71%
165 1.62%
152 1.49%
147 1.44%
134 1.32%
123 1.21%
115 1.13%
110 1.08%
101 0.99%
95 0.93%
87 0.85%
79 0.78%
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39.01-40 2 0.02% 10111 99.28% 75 0.74%
38.01-39 6 0.06% 10117 99.34% 73 0.72%
37.01-38 6 0.06% 10123 99.40% 67 0.66%
36.01 - 37 2 0.02% 10125 99.42% 61 0.60%
35.01-36 5 0.05% 10130 99.47% 59 0.58%
34.01-35 3 0.03% 10133 99.50% 54 0.53%
33.01-34 6 0.06% 10139 99.56% 51 0.50%
32.01-33 1 0.01% 10140 99.57% 45 0.44%
31.01-32 3 0.03% 10143 99.60% 44 0.43%
30.01-31 5 0.05% 10148 99.65% 41 0.40%
29.01-30 5 0.05% 10153 99.70% 36 0.35%
28.01-29 3 0.03% 10156 99.73% 31 0.30%
27.01-28 0 0.00% 10156 99.73% 28 0.27%
26.01-27 2 0.02% 10158 99.74% 28 0.27%
25.01-26 4 0.04% 10162 99.78% 26 0.26%
24.01-25 3 0.03% 10165 99.81% 22 0.22%
23.01-24 3 0.03% 10168 99.84% 19 0.19%
22.01-23 0 0.00% 10168 99.84% 16 0.16%
21.01-22 0 0.00% 10168 99.84% 16 0.16%
20.01-21 2 0.02% 10170 99.86% 16 0.16%
19.01-20 0 0.00% 10170 99.86% 14 0.14%
18.01-19 1 0.01% 10171 99.87% 14 0.14%
17.01-18 0 0.00% 10171 99.87% 13 0.13%
16.01-17 0 0.00% 10171 99.87% 13 0.13%
15.01-16 1 0.01% 10172 99.88% 13 0.13%
14.01-15 0 0.00% 10172 99.88% 12 0.12%
13.01-14 0 0.00% 10172 99.88% 12 0.12%
12.01-13 0 0.00% 10172 99.88% 12 0.12%
11.01-12 0 0.00% 10172 99.88% 12 0.12%
10.01-11 1 0.01% 10173 99.89% 12 0.12%

9.01-10 1 0.01% 10174 99.90% 1" 0.11%

8.01-9 0 0.00% 10174 99.90% 10 0.10%

7.01-8 0 0.00% 10174 99.90% 10 0.10%

6.01-7 0 0.00% 10174 99.90% 10 0.10%

5.01-6 0 0.00% 10174 99.90% 10 0.10%

4.01-5 0 0.00% 10174 99.90% 10 0.10%

3.01-4 0 0.00% 10174 99.90% 10 0.10%

2.01-3 0 0.00% 10174 99.90% 10 0.10%

1.01-2 0 0.00% 10174 99.90% 10 0.10%

0.00-1 10 0.10% 10184  100.00% 10 0.10%
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